
A

B

E

MISSION

G
R

O
VE

HUNTWOOD

EAST

JACKSON

H
AR

D
ER

HAYWARD

TE
N

N
Y

S
O

N

CA
ST

RO
 V

AL
LE

Y

REDWOOD

IN
D

U
STR

IAL

W
IN

TO
N

CARLOS BEE

JO
H

N

M
ATTO

X

FO
OTH

IL
L

HANSEN

MAIN

STROBRIDGE

GADING

G
R

O
VE

MISSION

FOOTHILL

City of Hayward

Alameda County (Castro Valley)

Alameda County (Cherryland)

Alameda County (Fairview)

Alameda County (Ashland)

§̈¦238

§̈¦580
Hayward High School

Memorial Park

Tyrell 
School

Bret Harte School

Sorensdale Park

Winton 
Middle School

East Avenue

Greenbelt Park/Trails

Strobridge
 School

Tennyson
 Park

Cesar Chavez 
School

Eden G
reenw

ay

Muir School

Bowman
 School

Old Highlands Park

Hayward BART Station

Mission Hills 
Of 

Hayward 
Golf Course

Burbank School

All Saints Cemetery

Hayward 
Public Works

South Hayward
 Bart Station

Sulphur Creek 
Nature Center

Highland School

Japanese Garden

Markham School (CLOSED)

Main Library

Hayward City Hall

Laurel Center
 Adult School

HARD District Office

Saint Clements 
School

Glassbrook School

Stonybrook
 Park

Silver Star 
Veterans Park

Nuestro Parquecito

Cherryland Park

Valle Vista Park

Spring Grove Park

Fire Station #1

Bechtel 
Mini Park

Matt Jimenez 
Community Center

Haymont Mini Park

Fire Station #9

Centennial Park

¬M

¬99

¬82

¬95

¬93

¬80

¬86

¬77

¬84

¬94

¬95

¬92

¬81

¬83

¬84

¬85

¬80
¬95

¬94

¬92

¬94¬92

¬92

¬94

¬95

¬91

¬85¬83¬81
¬93

¬82

¬84

¬92

¬77

¬83

¬86

¬99

¬77¬91

¬77

¬77

¬86

¬92

¬91

¬91

¬801

¬391

¬386

¬801

¬386

¬801

¬210

¬210

[

EXISTING LAND USE
Route 238 Bypass Land Use Study

LEGEND
Caltrans Property

City Limits

I-238 Freeway

AC Transit Routes

Streams

Neighborhood Commercial

Office

Community Commercial

Rural Residential

Single Family Residential

Multi-Family Residential Up to 4 Units

Multi-Family Residential 4-8 Units

Multi-Family Residential 8+ Units

Mixed Use

Light Industrial/Warehouse/Nursery

Quarries/Salt Ponds/Terminals/Wrecking Yards

Misc. Industrial

Heavy Industrial

Church/Clubhouse

City and County Administration

Public Services (Police, Hosp., Fire, Lib., Mus., PO, DMV)

Schools/Community Centers

University

Vacant/Rural/Ag Land

Parks and Cemeteries

Regional Governmental

BART Station

Unknown Use

Community Design + Architecture
Jerry Haag, Urban Planner
Dowling Associates
Mark Thomas & Co.
Strategic Economics
Overland, Pacific & Cutler
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